


diamond drill spare parts list

No. Part Name QTY [ No. Part Name QTY
1 [Pedestal 1 47 |Secondary gear shaft 1
2 |M10*55 Screw 2 48 [Bearing 6001 2
3 |Upright 1 49 [Circlips for shaft 20 1
4 |Lifting cover 1 50 |Gear 1
5 |[Spring washer 6 8 51 |[Head shell 1
6  |[M6*25 Screw 4 52 [Circlips for shaft 25 1
7 [M6*35 Screw 2 53 [6905-2RS Bearing 1
8 |Handgrip 1 54 |Bearing 6005 1
9 |[M8*25 Bolt 4 55 |Square key 5*5*16 1
10 |M8 Nut 4 56 [Output shaft 1
11 |8 Circlips for shaft 8 57 |Framework oil seal 2
12 |@8*p14*10 Iron set 4 58 |Faucet 1
13 |Guide wheel shaft 2 59 [Cooling nozzle pedestal 1
14 |Plug 1 60 [Circlips for hole 42 1
15 |Left liner 1 61 [M5*35 Screw 3
16 [Right liner 1 62 |Spring washer 5 5
17 |Acorn nut 4 63 |Bearing 6002 1
18 [M4*16 Screw 4 64 [Rubber column 5*9.5 1
19 |M4*10 Screw 4 65 |Armature 1
20 [Middle liner 2 66 |Creepage shield ring 1
21 |Lock washer 2 67 [Bearing 6200 1
22 |Lifting body 1 68 [Wave pad 30 1
23 |Lock spring 1 69 |Fan shroud 1
24 |Screw 1 70 [ST5*85 Screw 2
25 |Small liner 2 71 _[Flat washer 5 2
26 [M8*30 Screw 4 72 |Field Cail 1
27 |98 Spring washer 4 73 |Tension spring 2
28 |M12*60 Bolt 2 74 |Motor housing 1
29 |M12 Nut 2 75 [M4*8 Screw 1
30 |17 Circlips for shaft 2 76 [Switch cover 1
31 |Bearing 6003 2 77 |Switch 1
32 |Lifting gear shaft 1 78 [ST4*14 Screw 2
33 [M8*25 Screw 1 79 |Cord clamp 1
34 |[Crank Handle 1 80 [Switch capsule 1
35 |[Ball knob 2 81 [M4*14 Screw 3
36 |Control lever 1 82 [Sheath 1
37 _|Square key 12*8*90 1 83 [Cabel 1
38 [Middle cover 1 84 |M5*10 Screw 2
39 |Bearing 629 2 85 |[Brush cover 2

40 |Lock nut 1 86 |Carbon Brush 2

41 |Calathiform washer 1 87 |Brush holder 2

42 |Friction plate 2 88 |Insulating strip 2

43 |Secondary gear 1 89 |M6*50 Screw 4

44 [Axial sleeve 1 90 [Flat washer 6 4

45 [Friction plate pressplate 2 91 [Bearing 6000 1

46 [Square key 5*5*22 1




